
            PLACE HEEL HERE

Please Note:
Shoe sizes may 
vary. This guide is 
based on Little Fox 
Kids’ Shoe Company 
measurements.

14.0

14.7

15.4

16.0

16.6

17.3

18.0

18.6

19.3

20.0

20.6

21.3

22.0

22.6
2.5

2

1

13

12

11.5

11

10

9

8.5

7.5

7

6

(cm) Approx (au/uk)

EU 35

EU 34

EU 33

EU 32

EU 31

EU 30

EU 29

EU 28

EU 27

EU 26

EU 25

EU 24

EU 23

Measurement Chart and 
Size Guide

Before measuring, 
check that this box 
is the same size as a 
credit card. This will 
ensure that the scale 
is correct.

Toe to 
back of 
heel

• 	 Check that your printer is set to 100% 		
	 printing scale, otherwise the sizing will 		
	 not be accurate. 

• 	 Print out the sizing chart. 

	 Tip: Before measuring, check the control 		
	 box on the printed page to ensure the 		
	 scale is correct. 

• 	 Place the chart on the floor (a hard 		
	 surface is best), so that the guide line on 		
	 the chart is against the wall. 

• 	 Ask your child to stand on the printed 		
	 paper. Measure one foot at a time. 

• 	 Check that the foot is on the heel line. 

• 	 Ensure the foot and toes are sitting 		
	 straight on the paper. 

• 	 Mark on the paper the point of the 		
	 longest toe. 

• 	 Measure both feet as one foot may be 		
	 larger than the other. Always choose the 		
	 largest foot size for purchasing. 

How to measure your 
child’s feet:


