

MEASUREMENT CHART AND SIZE GUIDE

(CM)	Approx ((AU/UK)
22.6	EU 35	2.5
22.0	EU 34	2
21.3	EU 33	1
20.6	EU 32	13
20.0	EU 31	12
19.3	EU 30	11.5
18.6	EU 29	1 1
17.3	EU 28	10
16.6	EU 27	9
16.0	EU 26	8.5
15.4	EU 25	7.5
14.7	EU 24	7
	EU 23	6
14.0		

PLEASE NOTE:

SHOE SIZES MAY
VARY. THIS GUIDE IS
BASED ON LITTLE FOX
KIDS' SHOE COMPANY
MEASUREMENTS.



How to measure your CHILD'S FEET:

- Check that your printer is set to 100% printing scale, otherwise the sizing will not be accurate.
- Print out the sizing chart.

 Tip: Refore measuring check

Tip: Before measuring, check the control box on the printed page to ensure the scale is correct.

- Place the chart on the floor (a hard surface is best), so that the guide line on the chart is against the wall.
- Ask your child to stand on the printed paper. Measure one foot at a time.
- · Check that the foot is on the heel line.
- Ensure the foot and toes are sitting straight on the paper.
- Mark on the paper the point of the longest toe.
- Measure both feet as one foot may be larger than the other. Always choose the largest foot size for purchasing.

BEFORE MEASURING, CHECK THAT THIS BOX IS THE SAME SIZE AS A CREDIT CARD. THIS WILL ENSURE THAT THE SCALE IS CORRECT.